|
PR
O
FI
LE
S PS300LEWW/PS200LEFC/PS200LEV
 VARIABLE WHITE / WARM WHITE / RGBL LED PROFILE
Lux
5.0m 8.0m 10.0m
19° Ø1.67 Ø2.68 Ø3.35
3,200 K 2,413 991 612
5,600 K 3,922 1,548 995
26° Ø2.31 Ø3.69 Ø4.62
3,200 K 1,280 520 320
5,600 K 2,080 812 520
36° Ø3.25 Ø5.20 Ø6.50
3,200 K 641 263 162
5,600 K 1,042 411 263
Lux
5.0m 8.0m 10.0m
19° Ø1.67 Ø2.68 Ø3.35
4,822 1,885 1,205
26° Ø2.31 Ø3.69 Ø4.62
4,465 1,745 1,116
36° Ø3.25 Ø5.20 Ø6.50
4,192 1,247 798
PS200LEV LUX CHART PS300LEWW LUX CHART
Photometrics PS200LEV PS300LEWW PS200LEFC
Type 200 W Variable Colour Temperature Profile Spot 300 W Warm White Profile Spot 200W RGBL LED Profile Spot
Light Source 350 W, 3,200 and 5,600 K COB LED, CRI: 95+ 300 W, 3,200 K COB LED, CRI: 90+ 200W RGBL
Beam Angle 19°, 26° or 36° 19°, 26° or 36° 19°, 26° or 36°
Output 3,200 K: 2,413 lux @ 5 m @ 19° 4,822 lux @ 5 m @ 19°
5,600 K: 3,922 lux @ 5 m @ 19° 8,000 Hz 8,000 Hz
PWM 8,000 Hz 50,000 hours 50,000 hours
LED Lifespan 50,000 hours
Effects
Dimming 0~100%, 16-bit 0~100%, 16-bit 0~100%, 16-bit
Strobe 1~25 Hz 1~25 Hz 1~25 Hz
Gobo Holder Size “B” – 87.5 mm, 35 mm image size “B” – 87.5 mm, 35 mm image size “B” – 87.5 mm, 35 mm image size
Power
Input Voltage 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 200 W 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 200 W 100~240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 200 W
Connection NEUTRIK® powerCON in/out NEUTRIK® powerCON in/out NEUTRIK® powerCON in/out
Control
Operation Modes DMX, manual, master/slave DMX, manual, master/slave DMX, manual, master/slave
Control Protocol DMX512 DMX512 DMX512
DMX Channels 2/3 1/2/3 2/3
Control Interface 3-pin XLR (optional: 5-pin XLR) 3-pin XLR (optional: 5-pin XLR) 3-pin XLR (optional: 5-pin XLR)
Display 4-button LCD control panel 4-button LCD control panel 4-button LCD control panel
Housing
Housing Materials Aluminium and ABS, matte black finish Aluminium and ABS, matte black finish Aluminium and ABS, matte black finish
Cooling Sensor thermostat controlled variable speed fan Sensor thermostat controlled variable speed fan Sensor thermostat controlled variable speed fan
IP Rating IP20 IP20 IP20
Net Weight 10 kg 9.5 kg 10 kg
Accessories
Included Gel Frame Gel Frame Gel Frame
Optional IRIS: PSIRIS IRIS: PSIRIS IRIS: PSIRIS
Lens: PSLII36, PSLII26, PSLII19 Lens: PSLII36, PSLII26, PSLII19 Lens: PSLII19, PSLII26, PSLII36,
PSLII1526, PSLII2636
200W PROFILE SPOT
179
580
264
255
220
274
221
377
296
Ø194
127
84
200W PROFILE SPOT
179
580
264
255
220
274
221
377
296
Ø194
127
84
Included
'B' 87.5 mm overall
size,  35 mm image size
Accessories
GOBO HOLDER
PS300LEWW/PS200LEFC/PS200LEV